
Tender: SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD Tender: SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD of 2020-21of 2020-21

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District JALPAIGURI Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, HQ

Tender

Reference

SHORT NOTICE

INVITING TENDER

No:-

08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD

of 2020-21

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 380/JD Memo Date 15-03-2021

e Tender Id Description
Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection with WB Legislative

Assembly Election 2021, Jalpaiguri District.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

The Executive

Engineer, Jalpaiguri

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Payable At Jalpaiguri.

3 .  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 15-03-2021 10:40 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 22-03-2021 11:30 AM

Last Date of Application 20-03-2021 01:30 AM Last Date of Permission 20-03-2021 01:30 AM

Last Date of Submission 22-03-2021 11:30 AM Tech Bid Opening Date 22-03-2021 12:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at FDI School, Jalpaiguri Sadar

Block, P.S. Kotwali, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection 5 days for



2 with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Hindi High School, Uttar

Raikot Para, Sadar Block, P.S. Kotwali, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00 execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

3

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Bolkamari Parimal High

School, Dhupguri Block P.S. Banarhat, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

4

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Rajganj Girls School, Rajganj

Block P.S. Rajganj, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

5

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Rajganj M.N. High School,

Rajganj Block, P.S. Rajganj, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

6

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Banarhat High School,

Dhupguri Block, P.S. Banarhat,Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

7

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Dhupguri Sukanta

Mahavidyalaya, Dhupguri Block, P.S. Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

8

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Dhupguri Girls College,

Dhupguri Block, P.S. Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

9

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Changmari High School,

Nagrakata Block, P.S. Nagrakata, Jalpaiguri District.

237026.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

10

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Matteli Govt. Jr. High

School, Malbazar Block, P.S. Matteli, Jalpaiguri District.

235834.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

11

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Malbazar Ananda Vidya

Mandir High School, Malbazar Block, P.S. Malbazar, Jalpaiguri District.

237077.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

12

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Baradighi High School,

Malbazar Block, P.S. Malbazar, Jalpaiguri District.

236853.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

13

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Maynaguri Boys High

School, Maynaguri Block, P.S. Maynaguri, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

14

Proposed Logical Support (Water Support) to the CAPF / SAF in connection

with WB Legislative Assembly Election 2021 at Maynaguri College,

Maynaguri Block, P.S. Maynaguri, Jalpaiguri District.

237202.00

5 days for

execution and Mtc.

Upto 17/04/2021

4800.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments



Sl No File Name

1 Schedule08.pdf

2 Schedule12.pdf

3 Schedule04.pdf

4 Schedule11.pdf

5 Schedule13.pdf

6 Schedule03.pdf

7 Schedule07.pdf

8 Schedule05.pdf

9 Schedule09.pdf

10 Schedule10.pdf

11 Schedule02.pdf

12 Notice Election_20_2021.pdf

13 Schedule01.pdf

14 WBF2911NEW.pdf

15 Schedule06.pdf

16 Schedule14.pdf

Corrigendum: CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - 1 Corrigendum: CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - 1 SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:-No:-
08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD of 2020-21of 2020-21

Assistant Engineer, HQ
JALPAIGURI

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Corrigendum Id
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - 1 SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD

of 2020-21

Memo

No
394/JD

Memo

Date

17-03-

2021

Description SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD of 2020-21

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates2.  Crit ical  Dates

Corrigendum Publish Date 17-03-2021 02:10 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission 22-03-2021 02:00 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date 22-03-2021 03:00 PM Fin Bid Opening Date 22-03-2021 03:00 PM

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name



1 CorrigendumHQNIT08-20-21.pdf


	Tender: SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD of 2020-21
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - 1 SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER No:- 08/WBLA/AE(HQ)/JD of 2020-21
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


